CUSTOM
COMPLETE
Product Catalog
Flooring Preparation & Installation Products
18 CustomBuildingProducts.com
Prism® Color Consistent Grout
With its unique formula, Prism offers consistent color without shading —
regardless of tile type, temperature or humidity. This cementitious grout

(237 ml)
Bottle
COLOR ITEM CODE ITEM CODE ITEM CODE ITEM CODE ITEM CODE ITEM CODE ITEM CODE ITEM CODE ITEM CODE ITEM CODE
#000 Clear CCSC000
#09 Natural Gray FP091-2T FP09QT-4 LWCEG09A-EA PG0917T PBG097-4  PBG0925 PBG0910  CCSC09 PC0910S-6 PC0910N-6 GCL09HPT
#10 Antique White FP101-2T LWCEG10A-EA PG1017T PBG107-4 PBG1025 PBG1010 CCSC10 PC1010S-6 PC1010N-6 GCL10HPT
#11 Snow White FP111-2T LWCEG11A-EA PG1117T PBG117-4 PBG1125 PBG1110 CCSC11 PC1110S-6 PC1110N-6 GCL11HPT
#19 Pewter FP191-2T FP19QT-4 LWCEG19A-EA PG1917T PBG197-4 PBG1925 PBG1910 CCSC19 PC1910S-6 PC1910N-6 GCL19HPT
#22 Sahara Tan FP221-2T LWCEG22A-EA PG2217T PBG227-4 PBG2225 PBG2210 CCSC22 PC2210S-6 PC2210N-6 GCL22HPT
#45 Summer Wheat FP451-2T LWCEG45A-EA PG4517T PBG457-4 PBG4525 PBG4510 CCSC45 PC4510S-6 PC4510N-6 GCL45HPT
#50 Nutmeg FP501-2T LWCEG50A-EA PG5017T PBG507-4 PBG5025 PBG5010 CCSC50 PC5010S-6 PC5010N-6 GCL50HPT
#52 Tobacco Brown FP521-2T FP52QT-4 LWCEG52A-EA PG5217T PBG527-4 PBG5225 PBG5210 CCSC52 PC5210S-6 PC5210N-6 GCL52HPT
#59 Saddle Brown FP591-2T LWCEG59A-EA PG5917T PBG597-4 PBG5925 PBG5910 CCSC59 PC5910S-6 PC5910N-6 GCL59HPT
#60 Charcoal FP601-2T FP60QT-4 LWCEG60A-EA PG6017T PBG607-4 PBG6025 PBG6010 CCSC60 PC6010S-6 PC6010N-6 GCL60HPT
#95 Sable Brown FP951-2T FP95QT-4 LWCEG95A-EA PG9517T PBG957-4 PBG9525 PBG9510 CCSC95 PC9510S-6 PC9510N-6 GCL95HPT
#101 Quartz FP1011-2T LWCEG101A-EA PG10117T PBG1017-4 PBG10125 PBG10110 CCSC101 PC10110S-6 PC10110N-6 GCL101HPT
#105 Earth FP1051-2T FP105QT-4 LWCEG105A-EA PG10517T PBG1057-4 PBG10525 PBG10510 CCSC105 PC10510S-6 PC10510N-6 GCL105HPT
#115 Platinum FP1151-2T FP115QT-4 LWCEG115A-EA PG11517T PBG1157-4 PBG11525 PBG11510 CCSC115 PC11510S-6 PC11510N-6 GCL115HPT
#122 Linen FP1221-2T FP122QT-4 LWCEG122A-EA PG12217T PBG1227-4 PBG12225 PBG12210 CCSC122 PC12210S-6 PC12210N-6 GCL122HPT
#135 Mushroom FP1351-2T LWCEG135A-EA PG13517T PBG1357-4 PBG13525 PBG13510 CCSC135 PC13510S-6 PC13510N-6 GCL135HPT
#145 Light Smoke FP1451-2T FP145QT-4 LWCEG145A-EA PG14517T PBG1457-4 PBG14525 PBG14510 CCSC145 PC14510S-6 PC14510N-6 GCL145HPT
#156 Fawn FP1561-2T LWCEG156A-EA PG15617T PBG1567-4 PBG15625 PBG15610 CCSC156 PC15610S-6 PC15610N-6 GCL156HPT
#165 Delorean Gray FP1651-2T FP165QT-4 LWCEG165A-EA PG16517T PBG1657-4 PBG16525 PBG16510 CCSC165 PC16510S-6 PC16510N-6 GCL165HPT
#172 Urban Putty FP1721-2T LWCEG172A-EA PG17217T PBG1727-4 PBG17225 PBG17210 CCSC172 PC17210S-6 PC17210N-6 GCL172HPT
#180 Sandstone FP1801-2T LWCEG180A-EA PG18017T PBG1807-4 PBG18025 PBG18010 CCSC180 PC18010S-6 PC18010N-6 GCL180HPT
#183 Chateau FP1831-2T LWCEG183A-EA PG18317T PBG1837-4 PBG18325 PBG18310 CCSC183 PC18310S-6 PC18310N-6 GCL183HPT
#185 New Taupe FP1851-2T LWCEG185A-EA PG18517T PBG1857-4 PBG18525 PBG18510 CCSC185 PC18510S-6 PC18510N-6 GCL185HPT
#186 Khaki FP1861-2T LWCEG185A-EA PG18617T PBG1867-4 PBG18625 PBG18610 CCSC186 PC18610S-6 PC18610N-6 GCL186HPT
#333 Alabaster FP3331-2T FP333QT-4 LWCEG333A-EA PG33317T PBG3337-4 PBG33325 PBG33310 CCSC333 PC33310S-6 PC33310N-6 GCL333HPT
#335 Winter Gray FP3351-2T LWCEG335A-EA PG33517T PBG3357-4 PBG33525 PBG33510 CCSC335 PC33510S-6 PC33510N-6 GCL335HPT
#370 Dove Gray FP3701-2T LWCEG370A-EA PG37017T PBG3707-4 PBG37025 PBG37010 CCSC370 PC37010S-6 PC37010N-6 GCL370HPT
#380 Haystack FP3801-2T FP380QT-4 LWCEG380A-EA PG38017T PBG3807-4 PBG38025 PBG38010 CCSC380 PC38010S-6 PC38010N-6 GCL380HPT
#381 Bright White FP3811-2T FP381QT-4 LWCEG381A-EA PG38117T PBG3817-4 PBG38125 PBG38110 CCSC381 PC38110S-6 PC38110N-6 GCL381HPT
#382 Bone FP3821-2T FP382QT-4 LWCEG382A-EA PG38217T PBG3827-4 PBG38225 PBG38210 CCSC382 PC38210S-6 PC38210N-6 GCL382HPT
#386 Oyster Gray FP3861-2T LWCEG386A-EA PG38617T PBG3867-4 PBG38625 PBG38610 CCSC386 PC38610S-6 PC38610N-6 GCL386HPT
#540 Truffle FP5401-2T LWCEG540A-EA PG54017T PBG5407-4 PBG54025 PBG54010 CCSC540 PC54010S-6 PC54010N-6 GCL540HPT
#541 Walnut FP5411-2T LWCEG541A-EA PG54117T PBG5417-4 PBG54125 PBG54110 CCSC541 PC54110S-6 PC54110N-6 GCL541HPT
#542 Graystone FP5421-2T LWCEG542A-EA PG54217T PBG5427-4 PBG54225 PBG54210 CCSC542 PC54210S-6 PC54210N-6 GCL542HPT
#543 Driftwood FP5431-2T LWCEG543A-EA PG54317T PBG5437-4 PBG54325 PBG54310 CCSC543 PC54310S-6 PC54310N-6 GCL543HPT
#544 Rolling Fog FP5441-2T LWCEG544A-EA PG54417T PBG5447-4 PBG54425 PBG54410 CCSC544 PC54410S-6 PC54410N-6 GCL544HPT
#545 Bleached Wood FP5451-2T LWCEG545A-EA PG54517T PBG5457-4 PBG54525 PBG54510 CCSC545 PC54510S-6 PC54510N-6 GCL545HPT
#546 Cape Gray FP5461-2T LWCEG546A-EA PG54617T PBG5467-4 PBG54625 PBG54610 CCSC546 PC54610S-6 PC54610N-6 GCL546HPT
#547 Ice Blue FP5471-2T LWCEG547A-EA PG54717T PBG5477-4 PBG54725 PBG54710 CCSC547 PC54710S-6 PC54710N-6 GCL547HPT
#548 Surf Green FP5481-2T LWCEG548A-EA PG54817T PBG5487-4 PBG54825 PBG54810 CCSC548 PC54810S-6 PC54810N-6 GCL548HPT
#549 Smoked Quartz FPD549QT-4
#550 Starlight FPD550QT-4
#551 Moonshadow FPD551QT-4
#552 Ice Crystal FPD552QT-4
#553 Glitter FPD553QT-4
#554 Raw Sugar FPD554QT-4
#555 Starry Night FPD555QT-4
#556 Gold FPD556QT-4
 CustomBuildingProducts.com  21
Special order colors and sizes available.
CustomBuildingProducts.com
For the most updated product information and specifications, visit our website.